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Name Team D E (-) Total D E (-) Total (-) Total D E (-) Total D E (-) Total D E (-) Total

1 Benkő Dorka Győri AC 4,0 8,100 12,100 2,4 8,900 11,300 12,100 0,5 8,500 9,000 0,7 7,700 8,400 0,9 8,400 0,3 9,000 38,500
2 Balogh Ágnes Galaxis TF SE 2,4 7,850 10,250 2,4 8,600 11,000 10,250 0,6 8,300 8,900 1,0 7,000 8,000 0,8 8,700 9,500 36,650
3 Kovács Lili PSN Zrt. 2,4 7,950 10,350 2,4 7,750 10,150 10,350 0,5 7,500 8,000 1,0 8,250 9,250 0,5 8,200 8,700 36,300
4 Nagy Diána Soproni TC 3,0 7,300 10,300 4,0 7,800 11,800 10,300 0,7 7,150 7,850 1,3 7,700 9,000 0,8 8,200 9,000 36,150
5 Nagy Panna FTC 2,4 8,300 10,700 2,4 8,550 10,950 10,700 0,5 7,150 7,650 0,5 7,900 8,400 0,7 8,100 8,800 35,550
6 Halász Barbara MVSI 2,4 8,100 10,500 3,0 7,700 10,700 10,500 0,5 7,600 8,100 1,0 6,800 7,800 0,8 8,200 9,000 35,400
7 Vida Bianka Soproni TC 3,0 8,050 11,050 3,0 7,550 10,550 11,050 0,3 8,100 4,0 4,400 0,9 6,950 7,850 0,6 8,100 8,700 32,000
8 Baciu Delia FTC 2,8 8,100 10,900 2,4 8,050 10,450 10,900 0,5 7,400 7,900 0,8 6,750 7,550 0,5 4,200 4,700 31,050
9 Cseh Vanda MVSI 2,4 7,400 9,800 3,0 7,150 10,150 9,800 0,4 5,600 2,0 4,000 0,7 7,250 7,950 0,7 8,000 8,700 30,450

10 Botházi Katalin FTC 2,4 7,550 9,950 3,0 8,400 11,400 9,950 0,4 7,550 2,0 5,950 0,8 5,500 6,300 0,5 7,600 8,100 30,300
11 Szekeres Szonja Arany Torna DSE 2,4 7,400 9,800 2,4 7,900 10,300 9,800 0,5 6,950 7,450 0,5 5,550 6,050 0,5 6,500 0,1 6,900 30,200
12 Kékesy Kinga MTK 2,4 7,000 9,400 2,4 7,400 9,800 9,400 0,2 8,100 6,0 2,300 0,6 8,050 8,650 0,5 8,200 8,700 29,050
13 Szegő Sarolta TFSE 2,4 7,000 9,400 2,4 7,300 9,700 9,400 0,3 7,500 4,0 3,800 0,5 6,950 7,450 0,5 7,500 8,000 28,650
14 Trombitás Hanna PSN Zrt. 2,4 7,450 9,850 2,4 7,000 9,400 9,850 0,3 7,250 4,0 3,550 0,7 5,200 5,900 0,5 7,900 8,400 27,700
15 Bodor Daniella FTC 2,4 6,600 9,000 2,4 6,400 8,800 9,000 0,1 8,950 8,0 1,050 0,7 7,700 8,400 0,5 7,500 8,000 26,450
16 Anderson Lucia Soproni TC 2,4 6,900 9,300 2,4 7,400 9,800 9,300 0,2 6,800 6,0 1,000 0,6 6,050 6,650 0,6 7,800 8,400 25,350
17 Keresztényi Jázmin MTK 2,4 7,000 9,400 2,4 7,200 9,600 9,400 0,2 7,350 6,0 1,550 0,5 6,150 6,650 0,5 7,000 7,500 25,100
18 Szenner Zsófia PSN Zrt. 2,4 6,650 9,050 2,4 7,100 9,500 9,050 0,1 8,400 8,0 0,500 0,7 6,500 0,1 7,100 0,5 7,800 8,300 24,950
19 Szenn Kata MTK 2,4 6,300 8,700 2,4 6,400 8,800 8,700 0,2 7,600 6,0 1,800 0,5 5,750 6,250 0,6 7,500 8,100 24,850
20 Miklós Darina Arany Torna DSE 2,4 7,750 10,150 2,4 6,600 9,000 10,150 0,1 8,950 8,0 1,050 0,5 6,050 6,550 0,5 6,500 7,000 24,750
21 Kreisz Janka FTC 2,4 7,100 9,500 2,4 7,400 9,800 9,500 0,1 8,750 8,0 0,850 0,5 6,300 6,800 0,6 6,800 7,400 24,550
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1 Benkő Dorka Győri AC 11,700

2 Nagy Diána Soproni TC 11,050

3 Nagy Panna FTC 10,825

4 Vida Bianka Soproni TC 10,800

5 Baciu Delia FTC 10,675

5 Botházi Katalin FTC 10,675

7 Balogh Ágnes Galaxis TF SE 10,625

8 Halász Barbara MVSI 10,600

1 Benkő Dorka Győri AC 9,000

2 Balogh Ágnes Galaxis TF SE 8,900

3 Halász Barbara MVSI 8,100

4 Kovács Lili PSN Zrt. 8,000

5 Baciu Delia FTC 7,900

6 Nagy Diána Soproni TC 7,850

7 Nagy Panna FTC 7,650

8 Szekeres Szonja Arany Torna DSE 7,450

1 Kovács Lili PSN Zrt. 9,250

2 Nagy Diána Soproni TC 9,000

3 Kékesy Kinga MTK 8,650

4 Benkő Dorka Győri AC 8,400

4 Nagy Panna FTC 8,400

4 Bodor Daniella FTC 8,400

7 Balogh Ágnes Galaxis TF SE 8,000

8 Cseh Vanda MVSI 7,950

1 Balogh Ágnes Galaxis TF SE 9,500

2 Halász Barbara MVSI 9,000

2 Benkő Dorka Győri AC 9,000

2 Nagy Diána Soproni TC 9,000

5 Nagy Panna FTC 8,800

6 Kovács Lili PSN Zrt. 8,700

6 Cseh Vanda MVSI 8,700

6 Kékesy Kinga MTK 8,700
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D E (-) Total D E (-) Total

1 Benkő Dorka Győri AC 4,0 8,100 12,100 2,4 8,900 11,300 11,700
2 Nagy Diána Soproni TC 3,0 7,300 10,300 4,0 7,800 11,800 11,050
3 Nagy Panna FTC 2,4 8,300 10,700 2,4 8,550 10,950 10,825
4 Vida Bianka Soproni TC 3,0 8,050 11,050 3,0 7,550 10,550 10,800
5 Baciu Delia FTC 2,8 8,100 10,900 2,4 8,050 10,450 10,675
5 Botházi Katalin FTC 2,4 7,550 9,950 3,0 8,400 11,400 10,675
7 Balogh Ágnes Galaxis TF SE 2,4 7,850 10,250 2,4 8,600 11,000 10,625
8 Halász Barbara MVSI 2,4 8,100 10,500 3,0 7,700 10,700 10,600
9 Kovács Lili PSN Zrt. 2,4 7,950 10,350 2,4 7,750 10,150 10,250

10 Szekeres Szonja Arany Torna DSE 2,4 7,400 9,800 2,4 7,900 10,300 10,050
11 Cseh Vanda MVSI 2,4 7,400 9,800 3,0 7,150 10,150 9,975
12 Kreisz Janka FTC 2,4 7,100 9,500 2,4 7,400 9,800 9,650
13 Trombitás Hanna PSN Zrt. 2,4 7,450 9,850 2,4 7,000 9,400 9,625
14 Kékesy Kinga MTK 2,4 7,000 9,400 2,4 7,400 9,800 9,600
15 Miklós Darina Arany Torna DSE 2,4 7,750 10,150 2,4 6,600 9,000 9,575
16 Szegő Sarolta TFSE 2,4 7,000 9,400 2,4 7,300 9,700 9,550
16 Anderson Lucia Soproni TC 2,4 6,900 9,300 2,4 7,400 9,800 9,550
18 Keresztényi Jázmin MTK 2,4 7,000 9,400 2,4 7,200 9,600 9,500
19 Szenner Zsófia PSN Zrt. 2,4 6,650 9,050 2,4 7,100 9,500 9,275
20 Bodor Daniella FTC 2,4 6,600 9,000 2,4 6,400 8,800 8,900
21 Szenn Kata MTK 2,4 6,300 8,700 2,4 6,400 8,800 8,750
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1 Benkő Dorka Győri AC 0,5 8,500 9,000
2 Balogh Ágnes Galaxis TF SE 0,6 8,300 8,900
3 Halász Barbara MVSI 0,5 7,600 8,100
4 Kovács Lili PSN Zrt. 0,5 7,500 8,000
5 Baciu Delia FTC 0,5 7,400 7,900
6 Nagy Diána Soproni TC 0,7 7,150 7,850
7 Nagy Panna FTC 0,5 7,150 7,650
8 Szekeres Szonja Arany Torna DSE 0,5 6,950 7,450
9 Botházi Katalin FTC 0,4 7,550 2,0 5,950

10 Vida Bianka Soproni TC 0,3 8,100 4,0 4,400
11 Cseh Vanda MVSI 0,4 5,600 2,0 4,000
12 Szegő Sarolta TFSE 0,3 7,500 4,0 3,800
13 Trombitás Hanna PSN Zrt. 0,3 7,250 4,0 3,550
14 Kékesy Kinga MTK 0,2 8,100 6,0 2,300
15 Szenn Kata MTK 0,2 7,600 6,0 1,800
16 Keresztényi Jázmin MTK 0,2 7,350 6,0 1,550
17 Miklós Darina Arany Torna DSE 0,1 8,950 8,0 1,050
17 Bodor Daniella FTC 0,1 8,950 8,0 1,050
19 Anderson Lucia Soproni TC 0,2 6,800 6,0 1,000
20 Kreisz Janka FTC 0,1 8,750 8,0 0,850
21 Szenner Zsófia PSN Zrt. 0,1 8,400 8,0 0,500

TotalE (-)

NŐI SERDÜLŐ II.o. EGYÉNI ORSZÁGOS BAJNOKSÁG

FELEMÁS KORLÁT / UNEVEN BARS

Rank Team D

SERDÜLŐ II. o.

Name

 



Budapest, 2016. október 15.

1 Kovács Lili PSN Zrt. 1,0 8,250 9,250
2 Nagy Diána Soproni TC 1,3 7,700 9,000
3 Kékesy Kinga MTK 0,6 8,050 8,650
4 Benkő Dorka Győri AC 0,7 7,700 8,400
4 Nagy Panna FTC 0,5 7,900 8,400
4 Bodor Daniella FTC 0,7 7,700 8,400
7 Balogh Ágnes Galaxis TF SE 1,0 7,000 8,000
8 Cseh Vanda MVSI 0,7 7,250 7,950
9 Vida Bianka Soproni TC 0,9 6,950 7,850

10 Halász Barbara MVSI 1,0 6,800 7,800
11 Baciu Delia FTC 0,8 6,750 7,550
12 Szegő Sarolta TFSE 0,5 6,950 7,450
13 Szenner Zsófia PSN Zrt. 0,7 6,500 0,1 7,100
14 Kreisz Janka FTC 0,5 6,300 6,800
15 Keresztényi Jázmin MTK 0,5 6,150 6,650
15 Anderson Lucia Soproni TC 0,6 6,050 6,650
17 Miklós Darina Arany Torna DSE 0,5 6,050 6,550
18 Botházi Katalin FTC 0,8 5,500 6,300
19 Szenn Kata MTK 0,5 5,750 6,250
20 Szekeres Szonja Arany Torna DSE 0,5 5,550 6,050
21 Trombitás Hanna PSN Zrt. 0,7 5,200 5,900

TotalE (-)
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1 Balogh Ágnes Galaxis TF SE 0,8 8,700 9,500
2 Halász Barbara MVSI 0,8 8,200 9,000
2 Benkő Dorka Győri AC 0,9 8,400 0,3 9,000
2 Nagy Diána Soproni TC 0,8 8,200 9,000
5 Nagy Panna FTC 0,7 8,100 8,800
6 Kovács Lili PSN Zrt. 0,5 8,200 8,700
6 Cseh Vanda MVSI 0,7 8,000 8,700
6 Kékesy Kinga MTK 0,5 8,200 8,700
6 Vida Bianka Soproni TC 0,6 8,100 8,700

10 Trombitás Hanna PSN Zrt. 0,5 7,900 8,400
10 Anderson Lucia Soproni TC 0,6 7,800 8,400
12 Szenner Zsófia PSN Zrt. 0,5 7,800 8,300
13 Szenn Kata MTK 0,6 7,500 8,100
13 Botházi Katalin FTC 0,5 7,600 8,100
15 Szegő Sarolta TFSE 0,5 7,500 8,000
15 Bodor Daniella FTC 0,5 7,500 8,000
17 Keresztényi Jázmin MTK 0,5 7,000 7,500
18 Kreisz Janka FTC 0,6 6,800 7,400
19 Miklós Darina Arany Torna DSE 0,5 6,500 7,000
20 Szekeres Szonja Arany Torna DSE 0,5 6,500 0,1 6,900
21 Baciu Delia FTC 0,5 4,200 4,700

TotalE (-)
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